Financial year

2019/20
2018/19
2017/18
2016/17
2015/16

Percentage of invoices
paid within 30 days

98.0%
94.6%
93.8%
90.2%
87.3%

Value of interest (£'s)
liability on invoices paid
after 30 days
£50,071
£139,863
£199,900
£305,831
£561,164

Interest (£'s) actually paid
to suppliers

We cannot know how many
invoices not paid within 30 days
were valid and compliant invoices,
since we had a policy not to reject
any invoices; nor whether valid
invoices were subject to
verification procedures or how
many were not disputed.

We cannot know how many invoices
not paid within 30 days were valid
and compliant invoices, since we had
a policy not to reject any invoices;
nor whether valid invoices were
subject to verification procedures or
how many were not disputed.

We are not aware of any late paid
interest claimed




