Financial year	Percentage of invoices paid within 30 days	Value of interest (£'s) liability on invoices paid after 30 days	Interest (£'s) actually paid to suppliers
2019/20	98.0%	£50,071	
2018/19	94.6%	£139,863	
2017/18	93.8%	£199,900	
2016/17	90.2%	£305,831	
2015/16	87.3%	£561,164	
	We cannot know how many	We cannot know how many invoices	We are not aware of any late paid
	invoices not paid within 30 days	not paid within 30 days were valid	interest claimed
	were valid and compliant invoices,	and compliant invoices, since we had	
	since we had a policy not to reject	a policy not to reject any invoices;	
	any invoices; nor whether valid	nor whether valid invoices were	
	invoices were subject to	subject to verification procedures or	
	verification procedures or how many were not disputed.	how many were not disputed.	